1-800-727-5477 • www.sargentlock.com 11
80 Series
90
64
1:
P
6/
1/

Function
Numbers
How to order:
06 12
Key unlocks Turn,
 Turn retracts latch/
Turn relocks when key is removed
#41 Cylinder Supplied
NB-8710 x 306
13 11 Key Outside Unlocks/locks Turn
#41 Cylinder Supplied NB-8710 x 313
SARGENT
Function
Numbers
NB-300 Series
Auxiliary Control
ANSI
Function
Numbers
NB300 Series
Aux . Control
Note: Exit devices are available in all standard finishes, except 14, 15, 26 & 26D . With these finishes, exit devices are supplied
in 32 or 32D to match accordingly . 26 or 26D is automatically supplied when 32 or 32D is specified . For nickel finishes, specify
14/32 or 15/32D to receive nickel finished trims and stainless exit devices .
Note: AFF means Above Finished Floor, center line of rail Above Finished Floor
*** Cylinder override is not available with NB-8700 Series Devices
Electrified ET Trim
Voltage must be specified for the
following functions:  73 and 74 .
Specify: 12VDC or 24VDC
Description & Cylinder Info
(1-3/4" Door)
ET Designation with Suffix
(Used to order ET without device)
NB-8700 Series: 706-8, 710, 713-8,
715-8, 740, 743-8, 746-8, 773-8 &
774-8
NB-8700 Functions & Trims